

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

First Addition to Valley Ridge

53B2001

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP Storm Sewer	47	LF	\$ 34.00	\$ 1,598.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 159.80
Total Cost				\$ 1,757.80
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 1,757.80

Prepared By: JG
 Date: 6/5/2006

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

First Addition to Valley Ridge

53B2001

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4'x4' SAS	2	Ea	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,700.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 370.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,035.00	\$ 4,070.00
H Inlet	4	Ea	\$ 880.00	\$ 3,520.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 352.00
Total Cost			\$ 968.00	\$ 3,872.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 7,942.00

Prepared By: JG
Date: 6/5/2006